At Dorota Zys, I am committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how I collect, use, and safeguard the information you provide to us when you visit our website, dorotazys.com, and other sites owned and operated by me.

Collection and Use of Personal Information: I only collect personal information when necessary to provide you with our services. This information is obtained through fair and lawful means, with your consent and understanding of why I need it and how it will be used.

Data Retention and Security: I retain your personal information only for as long as needed to fulfill the purposes outlined at the time of collection. I employ commercially acceptable measures to protect your data from loss, theft, unauthorized access, and other forms of misuse.

Third-Party Links: My website may contain links to external sites not operated by me. Please note that I have no control over the content or privacy practices of these sites, and I cannot be held responsible for their policies.

Refusal of Personal Information: You have the right to refuse to provide me with your personal information, understanding that this may limit our ability to provide certain services to you.

Acceptance of Privacy Policy: By continuing to use our website, you indicate your acceptance of our Privacy Policy and the practices outlined within it.

Contact Me: If you have any questions or concerns regarding our handling of your personal information, please don't hesitate to contact me at dorotazys@gmail.com.

Effective Date: This Privacy Policy is effective as of February 1, 2024.

Dereta Zys